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ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
140 WORCESTER STREET

WEST BOYLSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 01583

774.261.4072 Phone & Fax

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS LICENSE FEES

Category / Type
Filing a Petition

Variance

Special Permit
(except Accessory Apartment)

Accessory Apartment
Special Permit

Administrative Appeal

Comprehensive Permitl

Current Fee

$350

$350

$200

$350

$500 plus
$100 per unit

“Small Town, Big Heart”

Proposed Fee

$400

$400

$300

$400

$550 plus
$150 per unit



