

## Town of West Boylston ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 140 WORCESTER STREET WEST BOYLSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 01583

774.261.4072 Phone & Fax

## ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS LICENSE FEES

Category / Type Filing a Petition	Current Fee	Proposed Fee
Variance	\$350	\$400
Special Permit (except Accessory Apartment)	\$350	\$400
Accessory Apartment Special Permit	\$200	\$300
Administrative Appeal	\$350	\$400
<b>Comprehensive Permit1</b>	\$500 plus \$100 per unit	\$550 plus \$150 per unit